LY INTERNATIONAL ELECTRONICS.

Model

HS-6813

HS-30R

HS-8250

HS-825R

HS-8318

Hs-8328

HS-8300

HS-828R

HS-828RII

HS-8I5RII

Product

6 Zone Multi-room Music System

Remote Control Pad for HS-6813

12 Zone Digital Multi-room Music

System

Remote Control Pad for HS-8250

8 Zone Multi-room Music System

8 Zone Intelligent Multi-room
Music System

4 Zone Intelligent Extending Power
Amplifier for HS-8328

Remote Control Pad for HS-

8318/HS-8328

Remote Control Pad for HS-

8318/HS-8328

Wall Mount Control panel

LY INTERNATIONAL ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.

Room 1206, Aoyuan Business Building, No. 26 Jinlong Road Nansha District, Guangzhou China.
Skype: lyinticorp; WhatsApp/WeChat: +86-13710702050
Tel: +86-20-39390663, Fax: +86-20-39390669

Http://www.lyinticorp.com; www.lyintl.com

Central Control Music System

Image

moQ
Short Description

(pcs)
Build-in MP3/digital tuner
Support external audio input 1
6 independent stereo audio output
LCD display
Full functions remote control 30
Upto 300 meters control distance
Build-in MP3 player, FM & AM tuner
12 zone video output 1
12 independent zone output
TFT touch screen
Full functions remote control 30
Upto 300 meters control distance
Build-in MP3 player and timing play
8 independent stereo output 1
Support music airplay & Network radio
Build-in MP3 player and digital tuner
8 independent stereo output 1
Support extension up to 72 zones max
4 zones output
Each zone 2x30W 8Q stereo output 1
1xHS-8328 can connect 16xHS-8300
TFT touch screen
Full functions remote control 30
Upto 300 meters control distance
TFT touch screen
Full functions remote control 30

Upto 300 meters control distance

Touch screen and OLED display

Black and white color available

Support audio source selection, volume/tone control, MP3
music search, tuner radio station storage checking

Line control distance up to 100 meters

E-mail: sales@lyintl.com

Totai Price
(usp)


https://www.lyintl.com/products/hs-6813-6-zone-multi-room-music-system
https://www.lyintl.com/products/hs-30r-remote-control-pad-for-hs-6813
https://www.lyintl.com/products/hs-8250-12-zone-digital-multi-room-music-system
https://www.lyintl.com/products/hs-8250-12-zone-digital-multi-room-music-system
https://www.lyintl.com/products/hs-825r-remote-control-pad-for-hs-8250
https://www.lyintl.com/products/hs-8318-8-zone-multi-room-music-system
https://www.lyintl.com/products/hs-8328-8-zone-intelligent-multi-room-music-system
https://www.lyintl.com/products/hs-8328-8-zone-intelligent-multi-room-music-system
https://www.lyintl.com/products/hs-8300-4-zone-intelligent-extending-power-amplifier-for-hs-8328
https://www.lyintl.com/products/hs-8300-4-zone-intelligent-extending-power-amplifier-for-hs-8328
https://www.lyintl.com/products/hs-828r-remote-control-pad-for-hs-8318-hs-8328
https://www.lyintl.com/products/hs-828r-remote-control-pad-for-hs-8318-hs-8328
https://www.lyintl.com/products/hs-828rii-remote-control-pad-for-hs-8318-hs-8328
https://www.lyintl.com/products/hs-828rii-remote-control-pad-for-hs-8318-hs-8328

No.

Model

HS-835

HS-8358

HS-836

HS-837

HS-838

HS-839

HS-858

Model

Hs-167

HS-168

Hs-187

HS-521

Product

Smart Home In Wall Music Player

Panel Ampilifier

Smart Home In Wall Music Player

Panel Ampilifier & Speakers Ket

Smart Home On Wall Music Player

Panel Amplifier

Smart Home High-fidelity
Bluetooth Digital Music Player
Panel Amplifier

2x20W WiFi Music Ampilifier with
SD/Bluetooth/AUX/AirPlay/DLNA

2x10W Mini On-Wall Network

Talkback/intercom Music Player

4x20W Network On-wall Stereo

Music Amplifier

Product

5" 20W Coaxial Home Ceiling
Speaker

6%" 20W Coaxial Hi-Fi Ceiling
Speaker

8" 30W Coaxial Hi-Fi Ceiling
Speaker

6%"10W Home Ceiling Speaker

Mini Audio Player Panel

Image

Short Description

LED screen
2x10W/80 high efficient amplifier
USB/Micro SD/Bluetooth/FM/AUX input

1xHS-835 + 2xceiling speaker (L-5011L)

5" TFT touch screen
2x20W/80 high efficient amplifier
Micro SD/Bluetooth/FM/Internet radio/ AUX input

3%" TFT touch screen
2x10W/80 high efficient amplifier
USB/Micro SD/Bluetooth/FM/AUX input

e 5.0” TFT touch screen;

e Bluetooth, MP3, SD card and AUX input, network audio
source;

e Support App, Airplay and DLNA;

© Timer function for music playing and turn on/off;

© Built-in 2x20W power amplifier, built-in DSP effect;

e Built-in Hi-Fi digital amplifier, 2.1 outputs support active

sub-woofer;

@ Wireless talkback and music control center.

@ Full screen design, 4" IPS LCD with superior screen ratio.

@ Several music modes: local music, net radio, the third-
party music APP, BLUETOOTH, streaming and AUX.

@ Perfect for QQ music, Kugou music and other popular
third-party music APP.

@ Support Micro SD card and USB.

@ Support talkback and call for multiple HS-839

@ 7" touch screen industrial display, capacitive touch, full
screen operation

@ Support local music, Internet music, Internet radio,
Bluetooth and AUX input audio play methods

@ Built-in Hi-Fi digital 4x20W amplifier

@ Support multiple audio format: MP3, WAV, FLAC

@ Support WiFi, Bluetooth 4.0 and wired network.

@ Built-in microphone, in the same LAN can implement

multiple devices intercom call

Home Stereo Speaker

Image

Short Description

Rated power: 20W
Line input: 80

Speaker driver: 5" woofer + 1" tweeter

Rated power: 20W
Line input: 80

Speaker driver: 6%" woofer + 1" tweeter

Rated power: 30W
Line input: 8Q

Speaker driver: 8" woofer + 1" tweeter

Rated power: 10W
Line input: 80

Speaker driver: 6%" woofer + %" tweeter

MoQ
(pes)

100

50

50

50

50

50

50

MoQ

(pes)

200

200

200

Total Price
(usp)

Total Price

(usp)


https://www.lyintl.com/products/hs-835-smart-home-on-wall-music-player-panel-amplifier
https://www.lyintl.com/products/hs-835-smart-home-on-wall-music-player-panel-amplifier
https://www.lyintl.com/products/hs-836-smart-home-on-wall-music-player-panel-amplifier
https://www.lyintl.com/products/hs-836-smart-home-on-wall-music-player-panel-amplifier
https://www.lyintl.com/products/hs-837-smart-home-high-fidelity-bluetooth-digital-music-player-panel-amplifier
https://www.lyintl.com/products/hs-837-smart-home-high-fidelity-bluetooth-digital-music-player-panel-amplifier
https://www.lyintl.com/products/hs-837-smart-home-high-fidelity-bluetooth-digital-music-player-panel-amplifier
https://www.lyintl.com/products/hs-838-smart-home-network-music-player-panel-amplifier
https://www.lyintl.com/products/hs-838-smart-home-network-music-player-panel-amplifier
https://www.lyintl.com/products/hs-167-5-20w-coaxial-home-ceiling-speaker
https://www.lyintl.com/products/hs-167-5-20w-coaxial-home-ceiling-speaker
https://www.lyintl.com/products/hs-168-6-20w-coaxial-hi-fi-ceiling-speaker
https://www.lyintl.com/products/hs-168-6-20w-coaxial-hi-fi-ceiling-speaker
https://www.lyintl.com/products/hs-187-8-30w-coaxial-hi-fi-ceiling-speaker
https://www.lyintl.com/products/hs-187-8-30w-coaxial-hi-fi-ceiling-speaker
https://www.lyintl.com/products/hs-521-6-10w-home-ceiling-speaker

